

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR
Order Sheet

CR No. 5 of 2020

Savitri Singhania **Versus** Girdhar

2	
04.03.2020	Ms. Vaishali Mahilong, counsel for the Applicants Shri Amit Kumar Sahu, counsel for Non-Applicants No. 1, 2, 6 and 7. Shri Vikash Bhaskar, P.L. for the State/Non-Applicant No. 13. Ms. Mahilong prays for 2 weeks' time to remove the default(s), as pointed out by the Registry. As prayed by her, post this matter after 2 weeks. Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) JUDGE