

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

C.R No.05 of 2020

Savitri Singhania **Versus** Girdhar

3	Through Video Conference
21.07.2020	None for the Applicants. Shri Amit Kumar Sahu, counsel for Non-Applicants No.1, 2, 6 & 7 while Non-Applicants No.3, 4 & 5 are reported to be dead and Non-Applicant No.8 is reported to be unserved. None for Non-Applicants No.9 to 12, though served. Post this matter after three weeks. Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) JUDGE

Priya