

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CR No. 5 of 2020

Savitri Singhanian & Others **Versus** Girdhar & Others

22/03/2022	Mr. Shubhank Tiwari, counsel for the Applicants. Mr. Amit Kumar Sahu, counsel for Non-applicants No. 1, 2, 6 & 7. Mr. Anurag Verma, P.L. for the State/Non-applicant No. 13. Learned counsel for the applicants prays for four weeks' time to submit appropriate application regarding deletion the name of respondents No. 3, 4 and 5 from the cause title. List this case after four weeks. Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge
Vasant	