

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CR No. 05 of 2020

Savitri Singhanian & Others **Versus** Girdhar & Others

15.12.2022	Mr. Shashwat Mishra on behalf of Mr. Manoj Paranjpe counsel for the Applicants. Mr. Amit Kumar Sahu, counsel for Respondents No. 1,2,6 & 7. Mr. Shivnath Sriwas, PL for the State/Respondent No.13. As prayed by counsel for the applicants, two weeks' time is allowed to make good the default. List this case after two weeks. Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge	
V/-		